Power Computers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
DA-SP38-I-TB DA-LN04-RJ
DA Series Expansion Modules
Expansion modules with Time Synchronization ports, RS-232/422/485 and
RS-232/485 serial ports, 10/100 Mbps LAN and unmanaged switch ports,
100 Mbps fiber LAN ports, and PCI development kit
Moxa’s peripheral expansion modules, which come with serial ports,

DA-IRIGB-4DIO-PCI104-EMC4 Time Synchronization Module P P P
DA-FX04-MM-ST-T Hardware Specifications
Ordering Information
Compatibility Chart for Peripheral Expansion Modules and Embedded Computers
Available Models
DA-IRIGB-4DIO-PCI104-EMC4: 1 IRIG-B signal input port, 3 digital inputs, 4 digital outputs
DA-SP08-I-DB: 8-port RS-232/422/485 serial module with DB9 connector and digital isolation
DA-SP08-DB: 8-port RS-232/422/485 serial module with DB9 connector
DA-SP08-I-TB: 8-port RS-232/422/485 serial module with terminal block connector and digital isolation
DA-SP38-I-TB: 8-port RS-422/485 serial module with terminal block connector and digital isolation
DA-SW08-RJ: 8-port 10/100 Mbps unmanaged switch module
DA-LN04-RJ: 4-port 10/100 Mbps LAN module
DA-UPCI-DK: Universal PCI development kit
DA-FX04-MM-ST-T: 4-port (100BaseFX) fiber LAN module with multi-mode, ST connector, supports IP Teaming
Fiber Interface